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Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000425 307113545500006 PRASHANT SHRIWANT WANKHADE Male 25/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
2 57CDHS0001494 307085535500025 ABHIJEET VIKAS KHADE Male 24/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
3 57CDHS0000435 307091285500005 NIRMAL SUSHIL AHIRE Male 20/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
4 57CDHS0002184 307085535500121 SANKET RANJITRAO DESHMUKH Male 12/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 Open
5 57CDHS0001863 307004585500010 ANIKET HIMMATRAO GHURDE Male 22/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : OPEN(PA)

1 57CDHS0002786 307085535500058 PRAJWAL ASHOKRAO NEMANE Male 17/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 112.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0002752 307085545500283 AVINASH RAGHUNATH SURJAGADE Male 28/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : OPEN(SP)

1 57CDHS0003547 307355035500083 NAGNATH SHIVRAM GAJEWAD Male 10/Apr/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : SC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001381 307085535500022 RAJANIKANT HARICHANDRA TAYADE Male 07/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC
2 57CDHS0002152 307027645500007 SANTOSH SURESH SAWALE Male 03/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC
3 57CDHS0002809 307085675500051 NITEEN RAMESH KHADSE Male 12/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC
4 57CDHS0000172 307085545500318 AMAR JIWANDAS KAMBLE Male 02/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 SC
5 57CDHS0001029 307085545500174 PRADIP VITTHAL DURGE Male 22/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 SC

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : VJA(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001345 307355035500019 RAHUL NURSING PAWAR Male 18/Apr/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000 VJA
2 57CDHS0003243 307355035500071 AMARNATH LAXMAN JADHAV Male 05/Jul/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 VJA
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Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : NTB(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001012 307339355500010 RAJESH MALAYYA DHUPAM Male 06/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 NTB

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : NTC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003802 307373035500048 PRADIP PRABHAKAR LIPANE Male 22/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 NTC

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002803 307085535500059 RAHUL JAIDEORAO MAHURE Male 02/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 Open Against EWS
2 57CDHS0001480 307085675500022 VIKAS LIMBAJI KAKDE Male 22/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 Open Against EWS

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0003090 307085535500066 SHANKAR BHIMRAO BAJAD Male 10/Oct/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC
2 57CDHS0000329 307113545500004 NIHAL SHABBIR MULANI Male 25/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC
3 57CDHS0001328 307085545500331 ANIKET SUNIL PIPARE Male 10/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Amravati
Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0000425 307113545500006 PRASHANT SHRIWANT WANKHADE Male 25/Aug/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
2 57CDHS0001494 307085535500025 ABHIJEET VIKAS KHADE Male 24/Nov/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
3 57CDHS0000435 307091285500005 NIRMAL SUSHIL AHIRE Male 20/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open
4 57CDHS0002184 307085535500121 SANKET RANJITRAO DESHMUKH Male 12/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 Open
5 57CDHS0001863 307004585500010 ANIKET HIMMATRAO GHURDE Male 22/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 Open
6 57CDHS0003547 307355035500083 NAGNATH SHIVRAM GAJEWAD Male 10/Apr/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 122.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

7 57CDHS0002752 307085545500283 AVINASH RAGHUNATH SURJAGADE Male 28/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
8 57CDHS0002786 307085535500058 PRAJWAL ASHOKRAO NEMANE Male 17/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 112.00000 Open - Project Affected
9 57CDHS0001345 307355035500019 RAHUL NURSING PAWAR Male 18/Apr/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000 VJA

10 57CDHS0002803 307085535500059 RAHUL JAIDEORAO MAHURE Male 02/Apr/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 Open Against EWS
11 57CDHS0001480 307085675500022 VIKAS LIMBAJI KAKDE Male 22/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 Open Against EWS
12 57CDHS0001012 307339355500010 RAJESH MALAYYA DHUPAM Male 06/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 NTB
13 57CDHS0003090 307085535500066 SHANKAR BHIMRAO BAJAD Male 10/Oct/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000 OBC
14 57CDHS0001109 307085535500018 AJAY TRYAMBAKRAO SHAHAKAR Male 01/Nov/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 100.00000 OBC - Project Affected
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15 57CDHS0003802 307373035500048 PRADIP PRABHAKAR LIPANE Male 22/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 NTC
16 57CDHS0001381 307085535500022 RAJANIKANT HARICHANDRA TAYADE Male 07/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC
17 57CDHS0003243 307355035500071 AMARNATH LAXMAN JADHAV Male 05/Jul/1991 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 VJA
18 57CDHS0002152 307027645500007 SANTOSH SURESH SAWALE Male 03/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 SC
19 57CDHS0000329 307113545500004 NIHAL SHABBIR MULANI Male 25/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC
20 57CDHS0002809 307085675500051 NITEEN RAMESH KHADSE Male 12/Dec/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC
21 57CDHS0001328 307085545500331 ANIKET SUNIL PIPARE Male 10/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC
22 57CDHS0000172 307085545500318 AMAR JIWANDAS KAMBLE Male 02/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 SC
23 57CDHS0001029 307085545500174 PRADIP VITTHAL DURGE Male 22/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 SC
24 57CDHS0001554 307085535500028 PRAVIN VASANTRAO KADAO Male 14/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
25 57CDHS0001227 307330345500026 SANTOSH VASUDEV MORE Male 17/Sep/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000
26 57CDHS0001488 307091285500014 BHAYYASAHEB ISHVAR PATIL Male 02/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 84.00000
27 57CDHS0003178 307085535500072 NIRAJ ANTULAL KASDEKAR Male 03/Jan/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000
28 57CDHS0000596 307330325500003 NIKHIL ASHOKRAO BIRE Male 19/Oct/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
29 57CDHS0000788 307085535500014 RAHUL BALASAHEB WANKHADE Male 05/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000
30 57CDHS0001025 307085545500173 CHETAN KHUSHABRAO CHAPADE Male 22/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
31 57CDHS0002693 307330345500069 RAVINDRA EKNATH MALWAR Male 10/May/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
32 57CDHS0000685 307085535500011 PRAFUL DADARAO MOHANE Male 15/Aug/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
33 57CDHS0003360 307085535500138 ASHWIN SHIVAJI ZANAK Male 07/Feb/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000
34 57CDHS0002523 307372275500041 MANOJ DHARUBA BARGAJE Male 16/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000
35 57CDHS0002776 307027645500017 VIKAS PANJABRAO THORAT Male 08/Aug/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 82.00000
36 57CDHS0003362 307373035500044 SWAPNIL ANIL GHODKE Male 13/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000
37 57CDHS0000112 307113545500041 SUNIL BALKRISHNA NESNESKAR Male 23/Jun/1975 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 80.00000
38 57CDHS0002319 307085535500122 BHARAT TARKESHWARRAO NERKAR Male 12/Jan/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000
39 57CDHS0001372 307085545500042 ATUL VILAS PIPARE Male 01/Nov/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000
40 57CDHS0002318 307027645500012 MOHD NADEEM ABDUL NAZIM PATEL Male 10/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000
41 57CDHS0003025 307339355500054 ANKUSH ANANDRAO HORE Male 05/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
42 57CDHS0002753 307085535500057 ATISH ASHOK KAMBLE Male 10/Jan/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 78.00000
43 57CDHS0001030 307085545500330 SANDIP VASANT SATPUTE Male 21/Jan/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000
44 57CDHS0003161 307085535500071 ARJUN MANILAL BETHEKAR Male 27/Dec/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000
45 57CDHS0001576 307085545500210 VILAS SHAMRAO KHOBRAGADE Male 22/Aug/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000
46 57CDHS0001695 307085545500218 VILAS GANPAT ZODE Male 09/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000
47 57CDHS0001347 307085545500190 GANESH DILIP KUNGHADKAR Male 11/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000
48 57CDHS0003050 307372275500054 NITEEN DASHRATH NIRDE Male 10/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000
49 57CDHS0002307 307085535500041 SAGAR SHANKARRAO MAKESHWAR Male 14/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000
50 57CDHS0002543 307372275500042 AMRESH VITTHAL UGALMUGALE Male 04/Jun/2001 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000
51 57CDHS0002414 307027645500013 SHAILESH ONKAR TAYDE Male 20/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
52 57CDHS0002367 307085535500043 SAGAR SAHEBRAO UIKE Male 01/Jun/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 74.00000
53 57CDHS0003811 307085545500314 SANJAY SHANKAR SHANKARBATLAWAR Male 25/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000
54 57CDHS0003850 307085535500100 HEENA GAJANAN NAWALKAR Female 22/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000
55 57CDHS0001286 307330345500028 AMOL LAXMAN RATHOD Male 25/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 74.00000
56 57CDHS0001090 307355035500014 ROHIT RAMESH PAWAR Male 01/Aug/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 74.00000
57 57CDHS0003007 307330345500081 NANDKUMAR TRYAMBAK GAWAI Male 06/Jul/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000
58 57CDHS0002375 307085535500044 SACHIN RAJENDRA KHANDAR Male 22/Aug/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000
59 57CDHS0001507 307372315500020 SAGAR ARUN THOMBARE Male 07/Feb/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 72.00000
60 57CDHS0003503 307305335500056 VISHAL RAJARAM KANGANE Male 08/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000
61 57CDHS0002495 307027645500014 VIKAS TUKARAM INGLE Male 10/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000
62 57CDHS0003053 307085535500065 PRAJWAL BHASKAR BANOLE Male 07/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000
63 57CDHS0001479 307330345500036 GANESH AKARAM MULE Male 23/Feb/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000
64 57CDHS0003175 307330345500086 GANESH ASHOK DIWANE Male 30/May/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000
65 57CDHS0002564 307085535500054 PRAFULLA DADARAO SONONE Male 19/Oct/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000
66 57CDHS0000394 307085535500007 SARANG HARIDASRAO HARNE Male 26/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000
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67 57CDHS0003790 307085535500097 RAJENDRA KESHAV SEMALKAR Male 24/May/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
68 57CDHS0003698 307372275500063 NAVNATH ANKUSH AUTE Male 20/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000
69 57CDHS0002940 307085545500094 MANOJ SAMMAIAH KUMMARI Male 22/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
70 57CDHS0001368 307085545500193 CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR BHURSHE Male 20/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000
71 57CDHS0001812 307339665500029 VIJAY HANMANTA KHOKLE Male 16/Jan/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000
72 57CDHS0002386 307085535500045 AMOL PRABHUDAS HIRPURKAR Male 25/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
73 57CDHS0002453 307330345500061 AMOL ANIL GAWAI Male 25/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000
74 57CDHS0002663 307372275500046 SANTOSH SANJAY GHAYAL Male 04/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000
75 57CDHS0002408 307339355500041 VASANT RAMCHANDRAM LATKARI Male 03/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000
76 57CDHS0001160 307306475500035 DIPAK SHANKAR SUNATKAR Male 06/Mar/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000
77 57CDHS0002598 307085545500270 PANKAJ KASHINATH KHOBE Male 14/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000
78 57CDHS0003736 307085535500092 SHRIDEV RAMU JAWARKAR Male 12/Feb/2002 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 64.00000
79 57CDHS0001133 307330345500023 RAKESH ASHOK SONAR Male 08/Sep/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000
80 57CDHS0002243 307027645500009 SUMIT MANOHAR PANDHARE Male 23/Sep/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 62.00000
81 57CDHS0001665 307085545500217 ANIL SURESH ZODE Male 10/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000
82 57CDHS0001534 307085535500027 PRAFULLA AMBADAS DIPTE Male 06/Aug/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 60.00000
83 57CDHS0003214 307085545500103 RAVIKUMAR MAHADEV KUMMARI Male 12/Oct/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000
84 57CDHS0000797 307085535500015 RUPESH MANIRAM JAWARAKAR Male 10/Aug/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 60.00000
85 57CDHS0003129 307085535500069 MOHAN BABURAO AMTE Male 06/Feb/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000
86 57CDHS0001124 307085545500035 CHIRANJIV LAXMAN PAGDE Male 14/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000
87 57CDHS0003520 307085535500082 BHAGWAT MOHAN CHAVHAN Male 18/Apr/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 58.00000
88 57CDHS0002804 307085545500285 MADHUSUDAN BABAN NALAMWAR Male 25/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000
89 57CDHS0001737 307355035500031 KAILASH RAMESH CHAVAN Male 02/Feb/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 58.00000
90 57CDHS0003805 307085535500099 KAMLESH DEEPAK GAIKWAD Male 02/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000
91 57CDHS0003756 307085535500096 RAJESH KALMA JAMUNKAR Male 23/Aug/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 56.00000
92 57CDHS0002688 307085535500055 RUPESH RAYCHAND RATHOD Male 08/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 56.00000
93 57CDHS0003561 307085535500084 AMISHA PREMLAL BRAMHANE Female 15/Jan/2005 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000
94 57CDHS0001634 307085535500029 NITIN SHRAVANJI WANKHADE Male 16/Aug/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 54.00000
95 57CDHS0001759 307339355500025 AVINASH MAROTI CHITADE Male 25/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 54.00000
96 57CDHS0003302 307306475500069 GHANSHYAM DAYARAM IRPACHI Male 06/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 54.00000
97 57CDHS0002361 307085545500256 PRASHIK SADASHIV MASHAKHETRI Male 08/Apr/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 52.00000
98 57CDHS0000666 307091285500007 CHETAN MACHCHHINDRA PATIL Male 05/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000
99 57CDHS0003137 307085535500070 CHANDU VITTHALRAO WANKHADE Male 05/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

100 57CDHS0003183 307085535500073 PANKAJ ANTULAL KASDEKAR Male 26/Mar/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 50.00000
101 57CDHS0000648 307085535500010 ROSHAN MANIK SARDAR Male 22/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000
102 57CDHS0002116 307085535500037 AHFAZ ALI SHAOKAT ALI Male 21/Aug/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 48.00000
103 57CDHS0001384 307085535500114 AKASH PRALHAD SARSAR Male 18/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 46.00000
104 57CDHS0003723 307085535500091 ABDUL SAYEED ABDUL AZEEZ Male 21/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 46.00000
105 57CDHS0003662 307085535500088 SHRIKESH SURESH KUTE Male 22/Jul/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000
106 57CDHS0002658 307330345500065 MANGESH KAILAS WANKHADE Male 05/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 44.00000
107 57CDHS0003358 307085535500076 DHIRAJ ANTULAL KASDEKAR Male 24/Mar/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 42.00000
108 57CDHS0002756 307306475500063 LAXMINARAYAN MONDI ADETI Male 04/Jun/1995 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 40.00000
109 57CDHS0003706 307372275500064 PRADIP BHALCHANDRA UBALE Male 03/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 26.00000


